May 21 2024 (05:07) India Rail Info 1

Chhattisgarh Sampark Kranti Express/12824 - SKr - SECR
NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin to R/Raipur Junction
19h 55m - 1237 km - 9 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 NZM |Hazrat Nizamuddin 17:55 6 |1 0 74 {207 |NR

2 VGL] |VGL Jhansi]junction 23:22 23:30 8m 2,3 |1 403 (69 [258 |NCR
3 SGO ([Saugor 02:45 02:50 5m |1 |2 626 |62 [513 |WCR
4 KMZ [Katni Murwara 05:50 06:00 10m (2 |2 813 |46 WCR
5 UMR [Umaria 07:16 07:18 2m |1 |2 871 |66 [468 |SECR
6 SDL  |Shahdol 08:19 08:21 2m |1 |2 939 |68 [467 |SECR
7 |APR  [Anuppur Junction 08:57 09:02 5m |1 |2 979 |80 [433 |SECR
8 PND |[Pendra Road 09:40 09:42 2m |1 |2 1030 |44 |618 |SECR
9 USL Uslapur 11:50 12:00 10m 2 1123 |71 |298 |SECR
10 (BYT Bhatapara 12:42 12:44 2m 2 1173 |58 |273 |SECR
1 R Raipur Junction 13:50 13:55 5m |1 |2 1237 |37 |315 |SECR
12 |DURG |Durg Junction 14:55 1 12 1274 |- 317 |SECR

May 21 2024 (05:07) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



